
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:39.90 442 F 03/12/23 Island Age Group Swimming Championships 2023 St Helier, Jersey  3

2:40.59 436 F 25/03/23 Jersey ASA Island Championships Series 2023 Les Quennevais SC  3

2:42.38 422 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

2:43.52 413 F 04/12/22 54th Jersey SC Open Age Group Championships 2022 Haute Valee  3

2:45.21 401 F 13/11/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Club Championships 2022 Jersey  4

2:46.46 392 F 22/05/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champs Series Les Quennevais  3

2:48.12 380 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

2:54.57 340 F 06/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Sch  4

2:57.42 324 F 05/12/21 Jersey SC 53rd Jersey Open Age Group Championships Haute Vallee  3

2:59.17 314 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

3:09.79 264 F 15/05/21 Spring Back to Competition Gala Jersey  4

3:17.89 233 F 29/02/20 Island Championships Series 2020 Jersey TigersJersey 3

3:29.79 195 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:33.51 185 F 09/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey TigersJersey 3

3:35.89 179 F 07/12/19 52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

3:39.19 171 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 3

4:13.78 110 F 26/06/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:39.90 442 F 03/12/23 Island Age Group Swimming Championships 2023 St Helier, Jersey  3

2:42.38 422 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

2:40.59 436 F 25/03/23 Jersey ASA Island Championships Series 2023 Les Quennevais SC  3

2:43.52 413 F 04/12/22 54th Jersey SC Open Age Group Championships 2022 Haute Valee  3

2:45.21 401 F 13/11/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC Club Championships 2022 Jersey  4

2:46.46 392 F 22/05/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champs Series Les Quennevais  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:48.12 380 F 02/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

2:54.57 340 F 06/03/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) Club Champs Haute Vallee Sch  4

2:57.42 324 F 05/12/21 Jersey SC 53rd Jersey Open Age Group Championships Haute Vallee  3

2:59.17 314 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

3:09.79 264 F 15/05/21 Spring Back to Competition Gala Jersey  4

3:17.89 233 F 29/02/20 Island Championships Series 2020 Jersey TigersJersey 3

3:35.89 179 F 07/12/19 52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

3:29.79 195 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:39.19 171 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 3

3:33.51 185 F 09/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey TigersJersey 3

4:13.78 110 F 26/06/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


